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A RIOJA

(99960) - HUELLA

(120) - TUCUMAN
(30) - CALLE S/N

(99960) - HUELLA (80) - JUJUY

(65) - FORMOSA

(99
960

) - H
UELLA

(50) - DG. SUR

(99960) - HUELLA

(115) - SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

COPETONAS

12

FFCC ROCA

£¤3

")72

LA LEOPOLDINA

EL TEHUELCHE

EL GAUCHO

SAN JUAN

LAS VIOLETAS

LA LUCIA

LA DANESA

EL DESTINO

LA PROVIDENCIA

EL SALVANG

SAN SALVADOR

EL CHAJA

ARUA

SAN BAUTISTA

LA ROSA
S.C.A.

SAN ALEJANDRO

LA CLARITA

SAN PEDRO
LA DORITA

LA MERCED

LA VERBENA

LOS ARENALES

LA UNION

LOS
TAMARISCOS

LA RENATA

LOS
TRIANGULOS

LOS CUATRO
HERMANOS

TRES HERMANOS

MANANTIALES

QUEQUEN
SALADO

INDIO RICO

02

03

01

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

TRES ARROYOS833

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 12

06

0833 TRES ARROYOS

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3
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!(

!(

!(!(

£¤228

£¤3

")72

")85

")73

")85

")75

")72

TRES ARROYOS

SAN FRANCISCO
DE BELLOCQ

ORENSE

BALNEARIO
ORENSE

CLAROMECO
RETA

COPETONAS

MICAELA
CASCALLARES

SAN MAYOLVILLA
RODRIGUEZ

CNEL. DORREGO

TRES ARROYOS

CNEL.
PRINGLES

NECOCHEA

SAN CAYETANO

GONZALEZ
CHAVEZ

22
23

0807

03

09

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

11

04

05
06

19

2.5 0 2.51.25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas
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